WINAM GROUP

081712M
Rail Corner High

The higher Rail Corner offers balancing and underbar functions as well as variety of vaults for adults and youth. The inclined rails are intuitive and inviting. The
lower rail is good for precise stepping, landing and balance drills combined to vaults. All Dash parkour rails are made of galvanized steel pipe.

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Foundation options

WINAM GROUP LTD

Room 101, 226/4A Le Trong Tan, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu District, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam
(028) 22 494 333

info@playground.com.vn | www.playground.com.vn

2290

897

950

6.4

3150

950

EN 16899 TUV

Deep mounting
Surface mounting

© WinAm Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



WINQS-0112285
Typewritten text
WINAM GROUP


