WINAM GROUP 081712M

Rail Corner High





The higher Rail Corner offers balancing and underbar functions as well as variety of vaults for adults and youth. The inclined rails are intuitive and inviting. The lower rail is good for precise stepping, landing and balance drills combined to vaults. All Dash parkour rails are made of galvanized steel pipe.

Product length, mm	2290
Product width, mm	897
Product height, mm	950
Falling space, m ²	6.4
Height required, mm	3150
Max. free fall height, mm	950
Safety info	EN 16899 TÜV
Foundation options	Deep mounting Surface mounting